

Government of India

Ministry of Human Resource Development

All India Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi ndia Survey on Higher Education

Certificate



Reference No. C-28515-2019

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Thassim Beevi Abdul Kadar college of The Thassim Beevi Abdul Kadar College for Women, Kilakarai has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

(Madan Mohan)

Deputy Director General

Name of the signatory

rvey on Higher Education

Dated: 13/02/2020